ggrraaddiieenntt  tthheerrmmaall  ccyycclleerr
Quality.
Precision.
Affordable.
AXYGEN SCIENTIFIC INC 33210 CENTRAL AVENUE, UNION CITY, CA 94587 USA
TEL:  510-494-8900   FAX:  510-494-0700     WEB: WWW.AXYGEN.COM    EMAIL: SALES@AXYGEN.COM
SPECIFICATIONS
SAMPLE CAPACITY 1 X 96 WELL PLATE

II NN NNOO VV AA TTII OO NN
&&   II NNTT EE GG RR II TT YY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING
THERM-1001 MAXYGENE GRADIENT THERMAL CYCLER WITH 96 WELL BLOCK, 110V* 1
THERM-1000 MAXYGENE GRADIENT THERMAL CYCLER WITH 96 WELL BLOCK, 230V* 1
PCR-96-C 96 WELL PLATE, POLYPROPYLENE, NO SKIRT 10 PLATES/PACK, 5 PACKS/CASE
PCR-96M2-HS-C 96 WELL PLATE, POLYPROPYLENE, ELEVATED SKIRT 10 PLATES/PACK, 5 PACKS/CASE
PCR-96-MB-C 96 WELL PLATE, POLYPROPYLENE, ELEVATED SKIRT, CHIMNEY 10 PLATES/PACK, 5 PACKS/CASE
PCR-96-AB-C 96 WELL PLATE, POLYPROPYLENE, ELEVATED SKIRT 10 PLATES/PACK, 5 PACKS/CASE
CM-FLAT SILICONE COMPRESSION MAT 10 MATS/PACK, 5 PACKS/CASE
PCR-TS CYCLERSEAL SEALING FILM FOR 96 WELL PLATES 100 FILMS/BOX, 5 BOXES/CASE
PCR-TS-900 HIGH TEMPERATURE SEALING FILM FOR 96 WELL PLATES 100 FILMS/BOX, 5 BOXES/CASE
UC-500 ULTRA CLEAR PRESSURE SENSITIVE SEALING FILM 100 FILMS/BOX, 5 BOXES/CASE
PCR-AS-200 ALUMINUM SEALING FILM FOR 96 WELL PLATES 100 FILMS/BOX, 5 BOXES/CASE
PCR-0208-C 0.2 ML THIN WALL PCR TUBE ,  8 TUBES PER STRIP 125 STRIPS/PACK, 10 PACKS/CASE
PCR-02CP-C THIN WALL PCR TUBE CAPS, 8 CAPS PER STRIP 125 STRIPS/PACK, 10 PACKS/CASE
PCR-02-C 0.2 ML TUBES WITH FLAT CAPS, CLEAR 1,000 TUBES/PACK, 10 PACKS/CASE
PCR-02D-C 0.2 ML TUBES WITH DOMED CAPS, CLEAR 1,000 TUBES/PACK, 10 PACKS/CASE
*Other block formats available. Contact your Axygen dealer for details.
PCR-96M2-HC-C
PCR-TS; PCR-TS-900; UC-500PCR-AS-200
PCR-96AB-C